Tuesday, January 20

Saturday, January 24

Tuesday, March 10

Sunday, March 15 (optional)

Sunday, March 22

Sunday, March 29

Sunday, April 5

Saturday, May 2

Tuesday, May 5

Thursday, May 7
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www.nvee.edu/novachorus
Dr. Mark Whitmire, Director
703-845-6097 mwhitmire@nvcc.edu
Christine Hagan, Accompanist

No Rehearsal-College Closed

Make-up 1/20 Rehearsal (SATB)
12:0)-1:15 pm

No Rehearsal-College Closed

Rehearsal with Orchestra: Duruflé Requiem
5:00 pm

Bishop Ireton High School

201 Cambridge Road

Alexandria, Virginia

Dress Rehearsal: Duruflé Requiem
5:00 pm
Bishop Ireton High School

Concert: Duruflé Requiem
2:00 pm call, 3:00 pm concert
Church of the Epiphany

1317 6 St., NW

Washington, DC

Concert: Duruflé Requiem
2:00 pm call, 3:00 pm concert
Bishop Ireton High School

Make-up 5/5 Rehearsal (SATB)
12:00-1:15 pm

No Rehearsal: Applied voice Recm‘
Spring Concert: Songs and Sonnets (6. Shearing)

6:30 pm call, 7:30 pm concert
Schlesinger Center



Saturday Rehearsals
12 noon-1:15 pm
(optional, but highly recommended)

1/17  women
1/24  everyone (SATB)

1/31 men
2/7  women
2/14  men
2/21  women
2/28 men

3/7  everyone

3/14  No Rehearsal-College Closed
3/21  No Rehearsal

3/29 No Rehearsal

4/4  women

4/11 men
4/18 women
4/25 men

5/2  everyone (SATB)



